P e - HYDRAULICS
N~ BREVINI BREVINI MOTION SYSTEMS

Mation Systems

AXIAL PISTON PUMPS - FIXED DISPL. - OPEN AND CLOSED LOOP

SH11C
Tech Data - SH11C
Size Displacement Max working pressure
[cmA3/rev] [bar]
20 19.9 430
30 31.9 430
55 56.35 430
63 63.26 430
75 77.82 430
90 86.23 430
108 108.4 430
125 124.8 430
160 163.9 430
180 178.1 430
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